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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres M <PBJ-BENJ> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES 00:59.92 251.2 2007 EULARIO

49412655 OLIVER ROIG MARI 00:55.31 251.3 2007 EULARIO

47431266 DWAYNE CARDONA DE LEMOS 00:48.59 251.4 2006 NAIBIZA

24487519 ADRIÀ NAVAJAS GONZALEZ 00:49.76 251.5 2006 C.N.B.

47433143 FRANCISCO JOSE MARI RECIO 00:57.76 251.6 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 21.2

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 00:48.21 252.2 2005 NAIBIZA

47432457 ALEJANDRO TORRES VARGAS 00:47.70 252.3 2006 NAIBIZA

48198363 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 00:46.66 252.4 2006 NAIBIZA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 00:48.15 502.5 2006 CVOLTOR

48199948 ASIER TRIGUEROS QASIMI 00:47.79 252.6 2005 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 31.3

46693375 GUILLEM SARRIÓN CULLEL 00:45.36 253.1 2006 C.N.B.

47260689 TRISTAN CASTELLO MIRO 00:44.85 253.2 2004 FORMENTE

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 00:44.01 253.3 2006 NAIBIZA

47432177 MARCOS GOMEZ LEDESMA 00:43.55 253.4 2005 NAIBIZA

49242925 MARC FERNÁNDEZ CAÑELLES 00:43.73 253.5 2005 S.FELIU

48232151 PAU RIERA RIBAS 00:44.02 253.6 2005 NAIBIZA

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:44.89 253.7 2007 EULARIO

47409600 ARIEL MORENO ESCRIBANO 00:45.48 253.8 2006 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 41.4

90070186 Òscar Espinosa Castro 00:43.28 254.1 2007 MOLINSR

48231106 JUAN PABLO PUJABI ISIDRO 00:41.94 254.2 2005 NAIBIZA

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 00:41.38 254.3 2004 EULARIO

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:41.27 254.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47430696 ORIOL MARI AMOROS 00:41.30 254.5 2006 EULARIO

48199267 ASIER OROZCO RIERA 00:41.77 254.6 2007 EULARIO

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 00:42.77 254.7 2006 CVOLTOR

48199427 JAUME FERRER ROIG 00:43.31 254.8 2006 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 51.5

90076306 JAN ARMENGOL TRIVES 00:40.63 255.1 2006 C.N.B.

47407029 MATEO BURGOS GOMEZ 00:40.15 255.2 2004 EULARIO

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:40.01 255.3 2006 NAIBIZA

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 00:39.27 255.4 2004 CVOLTOR

21778302 PAU BACHS 00:39.98 255.5 2006 C.N.B.

47431914 JOAN TORRES COLOMAR 00:40.12 255.6 2005 EULARIO

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 00:40.41 255.7 2006 NAIBIZA

47432182 HUGO LOPEZ GARCIA 00:40.68 255.8 2005 EULARIO
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SERIE Nº 61.6

41012914 ALBERT ROMEU LOPEZ 00:38.92 256.1 2004 C.N.B.

47433053 SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZCO 00:38.56 256.2 2005 EULARIO

24414050 DAVID MARCOS MORATA 00:38.01 256.3 2005 C.N.B.

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 00:35.30 256.4 2004 NAIBIZA

48230184 YERAY LOPEZ MOLINA 00:36.98 256.5 2004 NAIBIZA

45186273 JORDI MAGRINYA SUAU 00:39.17 506.6 2005 CNPALMA

48930755 ALVARO MARTINEZ MORELL 00:38.83 256.7 2006 EULARIO

21773370 SANTI MIRAPEIX DUFOC 00:39.01 256.8 2006 C.N.B.

SERIE Nº 71.7

03205341 Mikhail Shilin 00:35.12 257.1 2005 MOLINSR

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 00:34.94 257.2 2004 EULARIO

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:34.61 257.3 2005 EULARIO

44941561 MAURICIO GRUART MENDEZ 00:33.82 257.4 2004 C.N.B.

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 00:34.80 507.5 2004 CNPALMA

04491768 VLADYSLAV REVNIUK 00:34.92 257.6 2004 C.N.B.

48109498 IVAN ZAMORA FERNANDEZ 00:35.00 257.7 2004 C.N.B.

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 00:35.20 257.8 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 81.8

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 00:34.32 508.1 2005 CNPALMA

48068936 HUGO IGLESIAS VILLEGAS 00:32.41 258.2 2004 SANTBOI

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 00:32.89 508.3 2004 CNPALMA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:31.63 258.4 2004 EULARIO

45191118 NOE PARRA SPENDIER 00:32.62 508.5 2004 CNPALMA

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:33.05 508.6 2004 CNPALMA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:32.41 258.7 2004 NAIBIZA

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 00:34.32 508.8 2004 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Libres F <PBJ-BENJ> (25)

SERIE Nº 92.1

49411809 THAIS DIAZ GALLEGO 00:59.56 259.3 2007 EULARIO

49411691 ANDREA COLOMAR CRUZ 00:57.00 259.4 2007 EULARIO

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 00:57.21 259.5 2008 CNPALMA

48231521 AINHOA ROSELLO GARCIA 00:59.78 259.6 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 102.2

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 00:54.78 2510.2 2007 EULARIO

47433657 MARIA PADILLA COSTA 00:52.30 2510.3 2007 EULARIO

47433318 ANNA MARIA RIBAS MARI 00:51.03 2510.4 2008 EULARIO

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 00:52.28 2510.5 2007 EULARIO

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 00:52.30 2510.6 2008 EULARIO
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SERIE Nº 112.3

47432409 MARTINA TIRADO PLANELLS 00:49.65 2511.1 2006 NAIBIZA

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 00:49.27 2511.2 2005 EULARIO

26295131 Berta Ferrés Marmol 00:47.18 2511.3 2006 MOLINSR

41631952 ONA VILARRASA 00:46.94 2511.4 2007 CSTFULL

90070179 Maria Pluvins Mas 00:46.96 2511.5 2006 MOLINSR

14276244 ALBA SORIANO PEREZ 00:47.49 2511.6 2005 FORMENTE

00281422 ANA MARIA ZAMAN 00:49.50 2511.7 2007 FORMENTE

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 00:50.86 2511.8 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 122.4

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 00:46.66 2512.1 2007 EULARIO

45187531 NURIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 00:46.40 5012.2 2008 CNPALMA

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 00:45.31 5012.3 2006 CNPALMA

90070175 Júlia Batlle Martínez 00:43.66 2512.4 2006 MOLINSR

07863788 RIHAB RAHMOUNI 00:44.34 2512.5 2006 NAIBIZA

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 00:45.09 2512.6 2006 PORTUS

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 00:46.30 2512.7 2005 CNPALMA

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 00:46.92 2512.8 2006 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 132.5

90905729 HANNA BLANCH 00:43.15 2513.1 2005 C.N.B.

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 00:42.15 2513.2 2005 EULARIO

48231063 MARTA NOGUERA CARCELEN 00:41.36 2513.3 2006 EULARIO

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 00:40.96 2513.4 2006 CNPALMA

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 00:41.36 2513.5 2005 PORTUS

47325880 AINHOA MUÑOZ MORENO 00:42.11 2513.6 2005 C.N.B.

48233579 PAULA GUMUCIO SOLER 00:42.49 2513.7 2005 NAIBIZA

49781416 Marta Cuello Ferrés 00:43.33 2513.8 2007 MOLINSR

SERIE Nº 142.6

48091332 CARLOTA GREER MONTESINOS 00:40.12 2514.3 2006 C.N.B.

47598035 HANNE ALVAREZ VERDAGUER 00:40.01 2514.4 2005 C.N.B.

04888602 ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ 00:40.12 2514.5 2005 C.N.B.

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO 00:40.15 2514.6 2005 PORTUS

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 00:40.62 2514.7 2005 CNPALMA

04237339 MARIA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ-REDONDO 00:40.90 2514.8 2006 TORRIJO

SERIE Nº 152.7

47430135 EVA RODRIGUEZ TIERRASECA 00:39.62 2515.1 2005 EULARIO

51073573 IRENE UILIANA TINTEA 00:38.80 2515.2 2006 TORRIJO

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:38.34 2515.3 2006 NAIBIZA

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 00:38.00 2515.4 2005 EULARIO

48143003 Paula Andrade Matamoros 00:38.02 2515.5 2006 MOLINSR

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 00:38.66 2515.6 2005 CVOLTOR

26067920 TANIA VERDAGUER 00:39.01 2515.7 2005 C.N.B.

41644404 LAIA OLIVERAS 00:39.78 2515.8 2006 CSTFULL
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SERIE Nº 162.8

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 00:37.54 2516.1 2005 NAIBIZA

49869710 Júlia Espín Pérez 00:37.52 2516.2 2005 MOLINSR

49241454 Ariadna Temprano Xambó 00:36.54 2516.3 2006 MOLINSR

48142823 Irene Cerrato Cencerrado 00:36.36 2516.4 2005 MOLINSR

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:36.50 2516.5 2006 NAIBIZA

90090288 MARIONA GÁMEZ MOLINER 00:37.01 2516.6 2005 C.N.B.

49287198 ALBA LOBATO ROSARIO 00:37.53 2516.7 2005 S.FELIU

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 00:37.90 2516.8 2006 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 172.9

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 00:36.42 5017.1 2005 CNPALMA

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 00:35.16 2517.2 2005 CNPALMA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 00:32.96 2517.3 2005 NAIBIZA

23842734 Alba Pradell Vilachá 00:31.49 2517.4 2005 MOLINSR

49532396 Alba Salas Vidal 00:32.66 2517.5 2005 MOLINSR

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 00:35.37 5017.6 2005 CNPALMA

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 00:35.66 2517.7 2006 EULARIO

49899526 Lucía Hidalga Villar 00:36.28 2517.8 2005 MOLINSR

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Libres M <AL-I-J-AB> (2)

SERIE Nº 183.1

47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 01:30.63 2518.1 2003 EULARIO

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:24.37 2518.2 2003 CVOLTOR

47864487 SERGI MOLINA VERA 01:22.08 2518.3 2001 SANTBOI

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 01:20.42 2518.4 2003 CVOLTOR

46390428 ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 01:23.58 5018.5 2003 CVOLTOR

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 01:22.15 2518.6 2002 NAIBIZA

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 01:27.42 2518.7 2002 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 193.2

24433428 MARC LUIS PONCE SOCHNOV 01:20.02 2519.1 2002 C.N.B.

43479384 JUAN CERVANTES POUSIBET 01:18.22 2519.2 2003 CVOLTOR

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 01:16.34 2519.3 2001 EULARIO

48264094 SERGIO GOMEZ DAMAS 01:14.68 2519.4 2002 S.FELIU

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 01:17.35 5019.5 2003 CVOLTOR

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:16.84 2519.6 2003 NAIBIZA

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 01:18.31 2519.7 2002 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 203.3

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:13.72 2520.1 2002 NAIBIZA

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:13.09 2520.2 2003 NAIBIZA

49376582 Gerard Gimeno Díaz 01:12.17 2520.3 2003 MOLINSR

45790365 RAMIRO PEREZ BECHER 01:10.25 2520.4 2001 VALLIRA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:10.41 2520.5 2003 CVOLTOR

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:12.92 2520.6 2003 EULARIO

49244197 IVAN GALLEGO RIVERO 01:13.11 2520.7 2002 VALLIRA

47667858 MARCOS FERNANDEZ DIAZ-ARAQUE 01:13.80 2520.8 2003 SANTBOI
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SERIE Nº 213.4

47321152 EGOITZ MUÑOZ MORENO 01:10.03 2521.1 2003 C.N.B.

47258681 PEDRO J. DEL VALLE ROMAN 01:09.38 2521.2 2001 NAIBIZA

99084305 JOSE MANUEL AGUADO GALA 01:08.17 2521.3 2000 TORRIJO

47257610 AARON VERDUGO RUBIO 01:07.37 2521.4 1999 PORTUS

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:07.65 2521.5 2002 NAIBIZA

43636009 CÈZAR POZAS 01:08.34 2521.6 2000 CSTFULL

43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 01:11.00 5021.7 2002 CVOLTOR

15503209 EDGAR ALONSO GOMEZ-REY 01:10.10 2521.8 2003 TORRIJO

SERIE Nº 223.5

43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA 01:08.31 5022.1 2000 CVOLTOR

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:06.02 2522.2 2001 EULARIO

45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 01:07.26 5022.3 2000 CNPALMA

90076258 GENIS ARMEMGOL TRIVES 01:05.24 2522.4 2002 C.N.B.

90051309 DIDAC SOPESENS HERNANDEZ 01:05.29 2522.5 2002 C.N.B.

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01:07.44 5022.6 2001 CNPALMA

48932648 AGUSTÍ COSTABELLA MORENO 01:06.29 2522.7 2003 C.N.B.

48109057 JAVIER SANTED VILLARROYA 01:07.14 2522.8 2002 C.N.B.

SERIE Nº 233.6

47667303 ARNAU JIMENEZ ARANDA 01:05.00 2523.1 1993 SANTBOI

46422891 HUGO PINO HERNANDEZ 01:04.23 2523.2 2002 VALLIRA

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01:03.56 2523.3 2001 CNPALMA

90259012 GERARD VILLALTA 01:03.38 2523.4 1999 CSTFULL

04068072 KACPER HAIDAR 01:03.55 2523.5 2003 C.N.B.

48263052 DAVID MILLAN ROMERO 01:04.11 2523.6 2000 VALLIRA

43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 01:05.90 5023.7 2002 CVOLTOR

43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 01:05.11 2523.8 2002 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 243.7

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 01:02.94 2524.1 2002 CNPALMA

43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 01:03.75 5024.2 2001 CNPALMA

47890558 XAVIER ORTIZ LLORENS 01:01.81 2524.3 1999 VALLIRA

41576895 MIQUEL GRAU 01:01.39 2524.4 1997 CSTFULL

45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 01:03.01 5024.5 2002 CNPALMA

21787835 GUILLERMO USECHI ELIZARI 01:01.97 2524.6 2002 C.N.B.

47257656 LORENZO AZNAREZ TUR 01:02.22 2524.7 1998 NAIBIZA

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01:03.15 2524.8 2001 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 253.8

24414049 ROGER MARCOS MORATA 01:01.20 2525.1 2002 C.N.B.

43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA LLOMPART 01:01.84 5025.2 1999 CVOLTOR

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01:00.13 2525.3 2001 PORTUS

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 01:01.55 5025.4 2002 CNPALMA

47799852 ADRIA ROCA LOBO 01:00.00 2525.5 1989 S.FELIU

39474365 MARC LOPEZ CUBERO 01:00.20 2525.6 2001 S.FELIU

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:02.21 5025.7 2000 NAIBIZA

44785290 DANIEL AGUADO GALA 01:01.20 2525.8 1993 TORRIJO
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SERIE Nº 263.9

47907954 ALBERT CASTAÑO VICENTE 00:59.27 2526.1 1997 VALLIRA

43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE 00:58.54 2526.2 1996 CVOLTOR

43634210 ADRIÀ SURRIBAS 00:58.15 2526.3 1989 CSTFULL

47406405 ALBERT RIBAS NIETO 00:57.65 2526.4 1996 NAIBIZA

41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 00:59.64 5026.5 2000 CVOLTOR

49531210 POL MARTINEZ PACHECO 00:58.25 2526.6 2000 VALLIRA

46495677 ERIC GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:59.20 2526.7 2000 S.FELIU

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01:00.87 5026.8 2001 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 273.10

47260392 JOSE LUIS MORENO MOYA 00:56.51 2527.1 1997 NAIBIZA

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:58.01 5027.2 2002 CVOLTOR

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 00:57.42 5027.3 1999 CVOLTOR

47891594 MARCOS ZAMORA GUISADO 00:55.75 2527.4 1998 VALLIRA

48063102 FERNANDO TELLECHEA DE LA FUENTE 00:55.82 2527.5 2002 C.N.B.

49242480 SERGIO LOPEZ-JURADO ALVAREZ 00:55.86 2527.6 1998 S.FELIU

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 00:56.45 2527.7 2000 EULARIO

47794067 SERGI VIVET 00:57.59 2527.8 1991 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 283.11

48264774 ARES LUCENA GONZALEZ 00:55.16 2528.1 1999 S.FELIU

46495678 ADRIA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:54.14 2528.2 1997 S.FELIU

47254877 LUIS CARDONA RECIO 00:53.24 2528.3 1993 EULARIO

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 00:51.08 2528.4 1998 EULARIO

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:52.03 2528.5 1997 CNPALMA

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:53.85 2528.6 1999 CVOLTOR

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:55.09 2528.7 1999 EULARIO

05442940 SANTOS VILLALON CENTENERA 00:57.13 5028.8 2001 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Libres F <AL-I-J-AB> (26)

SERIE Nº 142.6

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 00:41.02 5014.1 2005 CVOLTOR

48199781 IRENE FERNANDEZ ONDOÑO 00:40.19 2514.2 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 294.1

49415758 RAJNI MARQUEZ MARQUEZ 01:31.58 2529.2 2004 NAIBIZA

09760916 LARISA IOANA PETRARIU 01:30.83 2529.3 2004 FORMENTE

47409056 LARA PIEDRA TORRES 01:26.19 2529.4 2004 NAIBIZA

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 01:29.38 2529.5 2004 EULARIO

48198379 IRENE TUR TUR 01:31.08 2529.6 2004 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 304.2

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 01:25.58 2530.2 2003 FORMENTE

48199851 MARIA BONED GOMEZ 01:23.71 2530.3 1999 PORTUS

05393883 ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 01:23.03 2530.4 2003 CVOLTOR

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO 01:23.71 2530.5 2002 PORTUS

47431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO 01:23.96 2530.6 2004 NAIBIZA
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SERIE Nº 314.3

90145908 ANDREA BLANCH STAMPA 01:20.32 2531.1 2004 C.N.B.

47969840 INES IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:20.00 2531.2 2004 SANTBOI

90051172 CLAUDIA VERDAGUER GIRONES 01:18.97 2531.3 2003 C.N.B.

47260851 NEREA LOPEZ CABEZUELO 01:18.64 2531.4 2002 FORMENTE

48230146 PAULA HIDALGO FRANCH 01:18.67 2531.5 2001 PORTUS

47673270 ALBA ROMAN FERIA 01:19.00 2531.6 2004 SANTBOI

23921949 NADYA PEINADO SALA 01:20.23 2531.7 2000 C.N.B.

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:23.01 2531.8 2004 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 324.4

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:18.55 2532.1 2004 CNPALMA

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 01:17.12 2532.2 2002 NAIBIZA

48262410 ANDREA LORCA MERINO 01:16.98 2532.3 2004 S.FELIU

21780479 ALEXIA MURIAS MATO 01:16.00 2532.4 2002 C.N.B.

43636652 ANNA COMA 01:16.49 2532.5 1997 CSTFULL

90851038 ARIADNA MORCILLO ESPINOSA 01:17.00 2532.6 2004 SANTBOI

47667842 LAURA CARRERA SANCHEZ 01:18.18 2532.7 2000 SANTBOI

21772810 NEREA MIRAPEIX DUFOL 01:18.56 2532.8 2004 C.N.B.

SERIE Nº 334.5

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:16.43 5033.1 2004 CNPALMA

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:15.23 2533.2 2004 NAIBIZA

48266881 Laura Mota Calomarde 01:14.62 2533.3 2002 MOLINSR

41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 01:15.28 5033.4 2003 CVOLTOR

47406346 LORENA PUMARES GARCIA 01:14.33 2533.5 1999 PORTUS

43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 01:14.62 2533.6 2002 CNPALMA

47671954 REBECA IGLESIAS PALACIOS 01:15.39 2533.7 2001 SANTBOI

50905116 RAQUEL ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 01:15.51 2533.8 2002 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 344.6

47864700 SIRA PINO BACH 01:13.54 2534.1 2000 SANTBOI

47668297 SONIA LUCAS GARCÍA 01:13.47 2534.2 2001 SANTBOI

53318277 EMMA LOPEZ CABALLE 01:13.00 2534.3 2004 SANTBOI

00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 01:12.83 2534.4 2003 CVOLTOR

25367514 MARTA PARICIO PONS 01:13.00 2534.5 2002 C.N.B.

23891987 LAURA PINO HERNANDEZ 01:13.30 2534.6 2002 VALLIRA

47260699 SANDRA ESCANDELL MUÑOZ 01:13.51 2534.7 2002 FORMENTE

43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZÓN 01:13.87 2534.8 2002 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 354.7

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:12.43 2535.1 2004 NAIBIZA

03955179 SANDRA GALLARDO GOMEZ 01:12.20 2535.2 2001 TORRIJO

43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:12.86 5035.3 2003 CNPALMA

48140639 Regina Andreu Torner 01:11.22 2535.4 2003 MOLINSR

43467688 AINA CABOT CASTILLO 01:12.77 5035.5 2000 CVOLTOR

43638024 AURA VILARRASA 01:11.89 2535.6 2004 CSTFULL

48125635 ONA IRIE STEEL MARTINEZ 01:12.30 2535.7 2004 C.N.B.

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:12.45 2535.8 1999 EULARIO
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SERIE Nº 364.8

47408174 MARIA ARABI RAMON 01:11.01 2536.1 2000 NAIBIZA

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:10.72 2536.2 2002 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:10.49 2536.3 2004 NAIBIZA

90473918 SARAH BLANCH STAMPA 01:10.00 2536.4 2002 C.N.B.

90051122 AMALIA CASAMITJANA SERRA 01:10.00 2536.5 2003 C.N.B.

45170808 MIREIA REVERTER 01:10.64 2536.6 2000 CSTFULL

43637367 NÚRIA MASÓ 01:10.94 2536.7 2003 CSTFULL

47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01:11.06 2536.8 2001 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 374.9

48098013 LAIA GOMILA GIGERT 01:09.56 2537.1 2001 VALLIRA

48035920 MIREIA RIGOL  HUAMANI 01:09.41 2537.2 2003 C.N.B.

43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 01:09.23 2537.3 2003 CNPALMA

47668243 MARINA INIESTA PADIAL 01:09.21 2537.4 2001 SANTBOI

47670853 ARIADNA GIMENEZ MENDIOLA 01:09.21 2537.5 2000 SANTBOI

47442606 LAURA SALOMÓN JIMENEZ-ORTIZ 01:09.33 2537.6 2004 C.N.B.

43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 01:10.45 5037.7 2002 CNPALMA

48109055 LUCIA SANTED VILLARROYA 01:10.00 2537.8 2001 C.N.B.

SERIE Nº 384.10

47893504 Maria Miguel Fernández 01:08.94 2538.1 2003 MOLINSR

49532450 ANNA AGUILERA ROMERO 01:08.66 2538.2 2002 VALLIRA

45170096 LAURA NIETO 01:08.06 2538.3 2002 CSTFULL

39444515 MARIA BARRIO DEL PINO 01:08.00 2538.4 2002 C.N.B.

25366224 LEYRE MURIAS MATO 01:08.00 2538.5 2000 C.N.B.

47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 01:08.23 2538.6 1997 EULARIO

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 01:09.70 5038.7 2003 CVOLTOR

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:09.19 2538.8 2003 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 394.11

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 01:08.62 5039.1 2002 CNPALMA

43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 01:07.20 2539.2 2001 CVOLTOR

49484559 FRANCESCA SOCIAS FERRER 01:08.06 5039.3 2000 CVOLTOR

43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 01:07.65 5039.4 2003 CVOLTOR

49283316 Maria de Haro Hernández 01:06.95 2539.5 2001 MOLINSR

47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 01:07.13 2539.6 2000 NAIBIZA

49323149 JUDIT GARRETA YUSTE 01:07.53 2539.7 2004 C.N.B.

07264921 CLÀUDIA OLIVERAS 01:07.77 2539.8 2003 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 404.12

47894040 Júlia Torras Gusi 01:06.22 2540.1 2003 MOLINSR

99085738 INES BARAJAS LUNA 01:06.10 2540.2 2002 TORRIJO

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:06.97 5040.3 2003 CVOLTOR

47894661 LAURA HERRERO LOPEZ 01:05.68 2540.4 2002 VALLIRA

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:05.95 2540.5 2003 NAIBIZA

90176105 ALBA FERREIRO BARBANCHO 01:06.03 2540.6 2001 VALLIRA

49283780 CARLA PEREDA LUQUE 01:06.21 2540.7 2002 S.FELIU

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 01:06.46 2540.8 1997 NAIBIZA
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SERIE Nº 414.13

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 01:05.36 2541.1 1992 NAIBIZA

04856992 VICTORIA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 01:05.10 2541.2 2003 TORRIJO

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 01:04.71 2541.3 2003 NAIBIZA

43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 01:04.53 2541.4 2003 CVOLTOR

48140260 AINHOA LAGARES JURADO 01:04.62 2541.5 2000 S.FELIU

46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 01:05.93 5041.6 2002 CVOLTOR

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 01:05.18 2541.7 2001 NAIBIZA

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:05.45 2541.8 2003 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 424.14

47409195 MARINA ORDOÑEZ FERNANDEZ 01:04.08 2542.1 1999 EULARIO

28063247 SILENA GONZALEZ MARTOS 01:03.75 2542.2 2002 S.FELIU

43469388 CARLOTA GINEL ENSEÑAT 01:03.51 2542.3 2001 CVOLTOR

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:03.18 2542.4 2003 EULARIO

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 01:03.29 2542.5 1998 EULARIO

47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:03.70 2542.6 1998 EULARIO

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:03.81 2542.7 2002 CNPALMA

47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01:04.47 2542.8 2001 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 434.15

43637392 JULIA CORTES ARRIOLA 01:02.78 2543.1 1999 S.FELIU

47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 01:02.19 2543.2 2000 EULARIO

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 01:01.44 2543.3 2003 CVOLTOR

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:00.15 2543.4 1998 EULARIO

43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 01:00.22 2543.5 2000 CVOLTOR

47987095 LAIA RUIZ PEREZ 01:01.99 2543.6 2001 S.FELIU

47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 01:02.21 2543.7 1999 NAIBIZA

49296339 Èlia Badosa Felip 01:03.07 2543.8 2003 MOLINSR

PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Braza M <PBJ-BENJ> (13)

SERIE Nº 445.1

47260689 TRISTAN CASTELLO MIRO44.2 2004 S.T.FORMENTE

49412655 OLIVER ROIG MARI44.3 2007 S.T.EULARIO

47432182 HUGO LOPEZ GARCIA 01:04.26 2544.4 2005 EULARIO

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 01:04.50 2544.5 2005 NAIBIZA

47433143 FRANCISCO JOSE MARI RECIO44.6 2007 S.T.EULARIO

47431266 DWAYNE CARDONA DE LEMOS44.7 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 455.2

48199948 ASIER TRIGUEROS QASIMI 01:04.03 2545.1 2005 NAIBIZA

48231106 JUAN PABLO PUJABI ISIDRO 00:59.81 2545.2 2005 NAIBIZA

47409600 ARIEL MORENO ESCRIBANO 00:58.88 2545.3 2006 NAIBIZA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 00:58.51 2545.4 2006 CVOLTOR

48198363 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 00:58.75 2545.5 2006 NAIBIZA

49242925 MARC FERNÁNDEZ CAÑELLES 00:59.47 2545.6 2005 S.FELIU

47432177 MARCOS GOMEZ LEDESMA 00:59.92 2545.7 2005 NAIBIZA
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SERIE Nº 465.3

24487519 ADRIÀ NAVAJAS GONZALEZ 00:58.02 2546.1 2006 C.N.B.

47407029 MATEO BURGOS GOMEZ 00:56.52 2546.2 2004 EULARIO

48199267 ASIER OROZCO RIERA 00:55.29 2546.3 2007 EULARIO

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:54.08 2546.4 2007 EULARIO

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 00:54.43 2546.5 2006 CVOLTOR

48230184 YERAY LOPEZ MOLINA 00:55.98 2546.6 2004 NAIBIZA

48232151 PAU RIERA RIBAS 00:56.88 2546.7 2005 NAIBIZA

90070186 Òscar Espinosa Castro 00:58.22 2546.8 2007 MOLINSR

SERIE Nº 475.4

47431914 JOAN TORRES COLOMAR 00:52.37 2547.1 2005 EULARIO

21773370 SANTI MIRAPEIX DUFOC 00:49.57 2547.2 2006 C.N.B.

03205341 Mikhail Shilin 00:49.51 2547.3 2005 MOLINSR

41012914 ALBERT ROMEU LOPEZ 00:48.37 2547.4 2004 C.N.B.

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 00:48.63 2547.5 2004 NAIBIZA

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 00:50.36 5047.6 2005 CVOLTOR

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:51.70 2547.7 2006 NAIBIZA

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 00:53.90 2547.8 2004 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 485.5

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 00:46.63 2548.1 2004 CVOLTOR

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 00:44.98 2548.2 2004 EULARIO

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:43.73 2548.3 2005 EULARIO

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:40.57 5048.4 2004 CNPALMA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:42.28 2548.5 2004 EULARIO

45191118 NOE PARRA SPENDIER 00:44.61 2548.6 2004 CNPALMA

48109498 IVAN ZAMORA FERNANDEZ 00:45.23 2548.7 2004 C.N.B.

90076306 JAN ARMENGOL TRIVES 00:46.94 2548.8 2006 C.N.B.

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Braza F <PBJ-BENJ> (37)

SERIE Nº 496.1

14276244 ALBA SORIANO PEREZ49.2 2005 S.T.FORMENTE

47433657 MARIA PADILLA COSTA 01:22.04 2549.3 2007 EULARIO

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 01:16.51 2549.4 2007 EULARIO

00281422 ANA MARIA ZAMAN 01:16.84 2549.5 2007 FORMENTE

48231521 AINHOA ROSELLO GARCIA 01:32.81 2549.6 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 506.2

45187531 NURIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 01:09.45 2550.2 2008 CNPALMA

26295131 Berta Ferrés Marmol 01:04.52 2550.3 2006 MOLINSR

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 01:01.54 5050.4 2008 CNPALMA

47433318 ANNA MARIA RIBAS MARI 01:03.03 2550.5 2008 EULARIO

49411809 THAIS DIAZ GALLEGO 01:06.82 2550.6 2007 EULARIO
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SERIE Nº 516.3

07863788 RIHAB RAHMOUNI 01:00.83 2551.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 01:00.19 2551.2 2007 EULARIO

90070179 Maria Pluvins Mas 00:59.26 2551.3 2006 MOLINSR

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 00:58.11 2551.4 2005 PORTUS

49411691 ANDREA COLOMAR CRUZ 00:58.48 2551.5 2007 EULARIO

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 00:59.88 2551.6 2006 CNPALMA

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 01:00.55 2551.7 2006 EULARIO

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 01:00.83 2551.8 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 526.4

41631952 ONA VILARRASA 00:57.28 2552.1 2007 CSTFULL

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 00:55.26 2552.2 2005 CNPALMA

47432409 MARTINA TIRADO PLANELLS 00:54.69 2552.3 2006 NAIBIZA

41644404 LAIA OLIVERAS 00:52.46 2552.4 2006 CSTFULL

49241454 Ariadna Temprano Xambó 00:53.49 2552.5 2006 MOLINSR

49781416 Marta Cuello Ferrés 00:55.14 2552.6 2007 MOLINSR

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 00:56.19 2552.7 2005 EULARIO

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 00:57.34 2552.8 2006 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 536.5

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 00:51.70 2553.1 2005 CNPALMA

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:51.12 2553.2 2006 NAIBIZA

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO 00:50.63 2553.3 2005 PORTUS

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 00:50.18 2553.4 2005 CVOLTOR

49287198 ALBA LOBATO ROSARIO 00:50.33 2553.5 2005 S.FELIU

45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES LLINAS 00:51.25 5053.6 2005 CVOLTOR

47325880 AINHOA MUÑOZ MORENO 00:51.13 2553.7 2005 C.N.B.

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 00:52.15 2553.8 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 546.6

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 00:49.04 2554.1 2006 CNPALMA

04237339 MARIA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ-REDONDO 00:48.60 2554.2 2006 TORRIJO

49869710 Júlia Espín Pérez 00:48.56 2554.3 2005 MOLINSR

26067920 TANIA VERDAGUER 00:48.03 2554.4 2005 C.N.B.

47598035 HANNE ALVAREZ VERDAGUER 00:48.09 2554.5 2005 C.N.B.

51073573 IRENE UILIANA TINTEA 00:48.60 2554.6 2006 TORRIJO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 00:48.87 2554.7 2005 NAIBIZA

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 00:49.67 2554.8 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 556.7

48199781 IRENE FERNANDEZ ONDOÑO 00:47.87 2555.1 2005 EULARIO

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 00:46.33 2555.2 2005 EULARIO

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 00:43.56 2555.3 2005 NAIBIZA

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 00:43.06 5055.4 2005 CNPALMA

49532396 Alba Salas Vidal 00:42.84 2555.5 2005 MOLINSR

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 00:45.43 2555.6 2006 EULARIO

48142823 Irene Cerrato Cencerrado 00:46.52 2555.7 2005 MOLINSR

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 00:47.98 2555.8 2006 PORTUS
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SERIE Nº 567.1

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 01:56.79 2556.2 2002 NAIBIZA

46390428 ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 01:50.86 2556.3 2003 CVOLTOR

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 01:43.68 2556.4 2002 EULARIO

47667858 MARCOS FERNANDEZ DIAZ-ARAQUE 01:48.42 2556.5 2003 SANTBOI

47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 01:54.53 2556.6 2003 EULARIO

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU56.7 1997 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 577.2

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 01:39.12 2557.1 2003 CVOLTOR

43636009 CÈZAR POZAS 01:35.62 2557.2 2000 CSTFULL

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:35.35 2557.3 2003 NAIBIZA

48264094 SERGIO GOMEZ DAMAS 01:33.98 2557.4 2002 S.FELIU

49376582 Gerard Gimeno Díaz 01:34.53 2557.5 2003 MOLINSR

47864487 SERGI MOLINA VERA 01:35.45 2557.6 2001 SANTBOI

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 01:37.33 2557.7 2003 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 587.3

43479384 JUAN CERVANTES POUSIBET 01:35.03 5058.1 2003 CVOLTOR

48109057 JAVIER SANTED VILLARROYA 01:32.04 2558.2 2002 C.N.B.

45790365 RAMIRO PEREZ BECHER 01:30.43 2558.3 2001 VALLIRA

43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 01:28.78 2558.4 2001 CNPALMA

43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA 01:29.87 2558.5 2000 CVOLTOR

43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 01:34.15 5058.6 2002 CNPALMA

24433428 MARC LUIS PONCE SOCHNOV 01:32.09 2558.7 2002 C.N.B.

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:33.96 2558.8 2002 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 597.4

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:27.62 2559.1 2003 EULARIO

45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 01:26.57 2559.2 2000 CNPALMA

15503209 EDGAR ALONSO GOMEZ-REY 01:26.20 2559.3 2003 TORRIJO

49244197 IVAN GALLEGO RIVERO 01:25.97 2559.4 2002 VALLIRA

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:26.09 2559.5 2002 NAIBIZA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:26.41 2559.6 2003 CVOLTOR

39474365 MARC LOPEZ CUBERO 01:26.59 2559.7 2001 S.FELIU

48932648 AGUSTÍ COSTABELLA MORENO 01:27.99 2559.8 2003 C.N.B.

SERIE Nº 607.5

90259012 GERARD VILLALTA 01:23.19 2560.1 1999 CSTFULL

41576895 MIQUEL GRAU 01:22.82 2560.2 1997 CSTFULL

47258681 PEDRO J. DEL VALLE ROMAN 01:22.24 2560.3 2001 NAIBIZA

21751812 MARC MORENO ALEU 01:22.06 2560.4 2002 C.N.B.

99084305 JOSE MANUEL AGUADO GALA 01:22.20 2560.5 2000 TORRIJO

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:22.54 2560.6 2001 EULARIO

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:23.03 2560.7 2003 PORTUS

45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 01:24.31 2560.8 2002 CNPALMA
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SERIE Nº 617.6

47257656 LORENZO AZNAREZ TUR 01:21.70 2561.1 1998 NAIBIZA

43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 01:20.02 2561.2 2002 CVOLTOR

43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 01:19.93 2561.3 2002 CVOLTOR

24414049 ROGER MARCOS MORATA 01:19.41 2561.4 2002 C.N.B.

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 01:19.56 2561.5 2002 CNPALMA

49531210 POL MARTINEZ PACHECO 01:20.00 2561.6 2000 VALLIRA

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01:20.09 2561.7 2001 PORTUS

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01:24.01 5061.8 2001 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 627.7

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:19.15 2562.1 2002 NAIBIZA

44785290 DANIEL AGUADO GALA 01:18.12 2562.2 1993 TORRIJO

90076258 GENIS ARMEMGOL TRIVES 01:16.63 2562.3 2002 C.N.B.

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01:17.13 5062.4 2001 CNPALMA

43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE 01:15.59 2562.5 1996 CVOLTOR

47408346 JORDI TUR PRATS 01:17.46 2562.6 1998 NAIBIZA

47406405 ALBERT RIBAS NIETO 01:18.83 2562.7 1996 NAIBIZA

04068072 KACPER HAIDAR 01:19.32 2562.8 2003 C.N.B.

SERIE Nº 637.8

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 01:13.58 2563.1 2000 EULARIO

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 01:12.09 2563.2 1999 CVOLTOR

43634210 ADRIÀ SURRIBAS 01:09.58 2563.3 1989 CSTFULL

46975605 Sergio Lloret Barea 01:05.62 2563.4 1987 MOLINSR

47260392 JOSE LUIS MORENO MOYA 01:08.43 2563.5 1997 NAIBIZA

49242480 SERGIO LOPEZ-JURADO ALVAREZ 01:12.09 2563.6 1998 S.FELIU

46474473 JUNIOR CASTRO MORALES 01:12.35 2563.7 2002 C.N.B.

41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 01:13.75 2563.8 2000 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Braza F <AL-I-J-AB> (38)

SERIE Nº 648.1

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 01:55.64 2564.1 2004 EULARIO

48198379 IRENE TUR TUR 01:51.89 2564.2 2004 EULARIO

47667842 LAURA CARRERA SANCHEZ 01:48.95 2564.3 2000 SANTBOI

47409056 LARA PIEDRA TORRES 01:46.81 2564.4 2004 NAIBIZA

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 01:47.22 2564.5 2003 PORTUS

47431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO 01:49.43 2564.6 2004 NAIBIZA

09760916 LARISA IOANA PETRARIU 01:54.92 2564.7 2004 FORMENTE

SERIE Nº 658.2

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:46.70 2565.1 2004 NAIBIZA

90051172 CLAUDIA VERDAGUER GIRONES 01:43.00 2565.2 2003 C.N.B.

21772810 NEREA MIRAPEIX DUFOL 01:42.71 2565.3 2004 C.N.B.

43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZÓN 01:41.87 2565.4 2002 CNPALMA

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO 01:42.37 2565.5 2002 PORTUS

21780479 ALEXIA MURIAS MATO 01:43.00 2565.6 2002 C.N.B.

47969840 INES IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:45.00 2565.7 2004 SANTBOI
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SERIE Nº 668.3

49413575 NEREA COSTA GARCIA 01:39.15 2566.1 2001 PORTUS

48140639 Regina Andreu Torner 01:37.53 2566.2 2003 MOLINSR

43636652 ANNA COMA 01:36.73 2566.3 1997 CSTFULL

47893504 Maria Miguel Fernández 01:36.21 2566.4 2003 MOLINSR

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:36.36 2566.5 2002 NAIBIZA

48262410 ANDREA LORCA MERINO 01:36.96 2566.6 2004 S.FELIU

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:37.75 2566.7 2004 CNPALMA

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 01:39.77 2566.8 2003 FORMENTE

SERIE Nº 678.4

21778301 AINA BACHS PUBILL 01:35.71 2567.1 2004 C.N.B.

53657845 MARTA USECHI ELIZARI 01:35.18 2567.2 2004 C.N.B.

90851038 ARIADNA MORCILLO ESPINOSA 01:35.00 2567.3 2004 SANTBOI

47260699 SANDRA ESCANDELL MUÑOZ 01:34.81 2567.4 2002 FORMENTE

90473918 SARAH BLANCH STAMPA 01:35.00 2567.5 2002 C.N.B.

90145908 ANDREA BLANCH STAMPA 01:35.11 2567.6 2004 C.N.B.

48266881 Laura Mota Calomarde 01:35.25 2567.7 2002 MOLINSR

45170808 MIREIA REVERTER 01:35.76 2567.8 2000 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 688.5

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:34.61 2568.1 2003 NAIBIZA

23891987 LAURA PINO HERNANDEZ 01:33.25 2568.2 2002 VALLIRA

43467688 AINA CABOT CASTILLO 01:32.78 2568.3 2000 CVOLTOR

90051122 AMALIA CASAMITJANA SERRA 01:31.87 2568.4 2003 C.N.B.

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 01:32.20 2568.5 2003 CVOLTOR

05393883 ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 01:35.24 5068.6 2003 CVOLTOR

47406346 LORENA PUMARES GARCIA 01:34.47 2568.7 1999 PORTUS

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:34.80 2568.8 2003 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 698.6

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 01:31.68 2569.1 2001 NAIBIZA

47894040 Júlia Torras Gusi 01:31.23 2569.2 2003 MOLINSR

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:32.12 5069.3 2004 CNPALMA

43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 01:29.93 2569.4 2003 CVOLTOR

43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 01:32.08 5069.5 2002 CNPALMA

48098013 LAIA GOMILA GIGERT 01:30.25 2569.6 2001 VALLIRA

00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 01:31.44 2569.7 2003 CVOLTOR

43637367 NÚRIA MASÓ 01:31.80 2569.8 2003 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 708.7

48140260 AINHOA LAGARES JURADO 01:29.47 2570.1 2000 S.FELIU

49296339 Èlia Badosa Felip 01:28.11 2570.2 2003 MOLINSR

47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01:27.92 2570.3 2001 EULARIO

49532450 ANNA AGUILERA ROMERO 01:27.62 2570.4 2002 VALLIRA

47668243 MARINA INIESTA PADIAL 01:27.84 2570.5 2001 SANTBOI

47668297 SONIA LUCAS GARCÍA 01:28.07 2570.6 2001 SANTBOI

43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 01:28.13 2570.7 2003 CNPALMA

47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01:29.89 2570.8 2001 NAIBIZA



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
TROFEO CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

Piscina: ES VIVER  25M  8 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 02/04/2016  a las 17:00 Pagina: 151069
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SERIE Nº 718.8

39444515 MARIA BARRIO DEL PINO 01:26.00 2571.1 2002 C.N.B.

46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 01:27.62 5071.2 2002 CVOLTOR

47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 01:24.30 2571.3 1997 EULARIO

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 01:23.31 2571.4 1997 NAIBIZA

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:24.05 2571.5 2003 CVOLTOR

47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:25.23 2571.6 1998 EULARIO

43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:25.94 2571.7 2003 CNPALMA

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 01:26.66 2571.8 2003 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 728.9

47987095 LAIA RUIZ PEREZ 01:23.04 2572.1 2001 S.FELIU

07264921 CLÀUDIA OLIVERAS 01:22.45 2572.2 2003 CSTFULL

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 01:22.31 5072.3 2002 CNPALMA

04856992 VICTORIA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 01:15.10 2572.4 2003 TORRIJO

47409195 MARINA ORDOÑEZ FERNANDEZ 01:20.22 2572.5 1999 EULARIO

90051124 ADRIANA AZNAR DIEZ 01:20.32 2572.6 2004 C.N.B.

43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 01:22.90 2572.7 2003 CVOLTOR

43637392 JULIA CORTES ARRIOLA 01:23.31 2572.8 1999 S.FELIU

PRUEBA Nº: 9 4x50 Libres M <PBJ-BJ> (21)

SERIE Nº 739.1

00499 NAIBIZA <EQ.A>73.2 S.T.PRE-BENJAMNAIBIZA

00056 CNPALMA73.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00051 C.N.B. PBJ-BJ-AL73.4 S.T.C.N.B.

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>73.5 S.T.CVOLTOR

00895 EULARIO73.6 S.T.ALEVIN MEULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 10 4x50 Libres F <PBJ-BJ> (45)

SERIE Nº 7410.1

01345 PORTUS <EQ.A>74.3 S.T.PORTUS

00070 MOLINSR AL-I-J-AB74.4 S.T.MOLINSR

00259 CSTFULL AL-I-J-AB74.5 S.T.CSTFULL

00895 EULARIO74.6 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 7510.2

00851 SANTBOI AL-I-J-AB75.2 S.T.SANTBOI

00056 CNPALMA75.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00051 C.N.B. AL-I-J-AB75.4 S.T.C.N.B.

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>75.5 S.T.CVOLTOR

00499 NAIBIZA <EQ.A>75.6 S.T.NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 11 4x50 Libres M <AL-I-J-AB> (21)

SERIE Nº 7611.1

00176 VALLIRA IN-JU-ABS76.3 S.T.VALLIRA

00704 TORRIJO IN-JU-ABS76.4 S.T.TORRIJO

00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS76.5 S.T.CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 7711.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>77.2 S.T.CVOLTOR

00499 NAIBIZA <EQ.A>77.3 S.T.NAIBIZA

00051 C.N.B. IN-JU-ABS77.4 S.T.C.N.B.

00144 S.FELIU IN-JU-ABS77.5 S.T.S.FELIU

00056 CNPALMA77.6 S.T.CNPALMA

00895 EULARIO77.7 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 4x50 Libres F <AL-I-J-AB> (45)

SERIE Nº 7812.2

00704 TORRIJO IN-JU-ABS78.2 S.T.TORRIJO

00851 SANTBOI IN-JU-ABS78.3 S.T.SANTBOI

00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS78.4 S.T.CSTFULL

00070 MOLINSR IN-JU-ABS78.5 S.T.MOLINSR

00176 VALLIRA IN-JU-ABS78.6 S.T.VALLIRA

SERIE Nº 7912.1

00499 NAIBIZA <EQ.A>79.2 S.T.NAIBIZA

00144 S.FELIU IN-JU-ABS79.3 S.T.S.FELIU

00056 CNPALMA79.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00051 C.N.B. IN-JU-ABS79.5 S.T.C.N.B.

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>79.6 S.T.CVOLTOR

00895 EULARIO79.7 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Mariposa M <PBJ-BENJ> (7)

SERIE Nº 8013.1

47260689 TRISTAN CASTELLO MIRO80.2 2004 S.T.FORMENTE

46693375 GUILLEM SARRIÓN CULLEL 00:59.01 2580.3 2006 C.N.B.

47430696 ORIOL MARI AMOROS 00:57.15 2580.4 2006 EULARIO

48199267 ASIER OROZCO RIERA 00:58.30 2580.5 2007 EULARIO

47432457 ALEJANDRO TORRES VARGAS80.6 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 8113.2

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:56.96 2581.2 2007 EULARIO

90070186 Òscar Espinosa Castro 00:55.69 2581.3 2007 MOLINSR

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:54.59 2581.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47433053 SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZCO 00:54.63 2581.5 2005 EULARIO

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 00:55.85 2581.6 2006 NAIBIZA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 00:57.09 2581.7 2006 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Mariposa M <PBJ-BENJ> (7)

SERIE Nº 8213.3

21160656 LUCAS DOVAL VISSCHER 00:52.94 2582.1 2004 EULARIO

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:52.06 2582.2 2006 NAIBIZA

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 00:50.68 2582.3 2004 CVOLTOR

21773370 SANTI MIRAPEIX DUFOC 00:46.02 2582.4 2006 C.N.B.

45186273 JORDI MAGRINYA SUAU 00:46.49 2582.5 2005 CNPALMA

21778302 PAU BACHS 00:51.13 2582.6 2006 C.N.B.

48930755 ALVARO MARTINEZ MORELL 00:52.57 2582.7 2006 EULARIO

48199427 JAUME FERRER ROIG 00:53.12 2582.8 2006 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 8313.4

41012914 ALBERT ROMEU LOPEZ 00:42.94 2583.1 2004 C.N.B.

03205341 Mikhail Shilin 00:41.87 2583.2 2005 MOLINSR

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 00:40.31 5083.3 2004 CNPALMA

04491768 VLADYSLAV REVNIUK 00:39.84 2583.4 2004 C.N.B.

48109498 IVAN ZAMORA FERNANDEZ 00:40.01 2583.5 2004 C.N.B.

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:40.24 2583.6 2005 EULARIO

45191118 NOE PARRA SPENDIER 00:42.86 2583.7 2004 CNPALMA

24414050 DAVID MARCOS MORATA 00:45.08 2583.8 2005 C.N.B.

SERIE Nº 8413.5

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:39.04 2584.1 2004 NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 00:38.29 2584.2 2004 EULARIO

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 00:37.28 2584.3 2004 CNPALMA

48068936 HUGO IGLESIAS VILLEGAS 00:36.38 2584.4 2004 SANTBOI

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 00:37.25 2584.5 2005 CNPALMA

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:37.36 2584.6 2004 CNPALMA

44941561 MAURICIO GRUART MENDEZ 00:38.84 2584.7 2004 C.N.B.

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 00:39.48 2584.8 2005 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 14 50 Mariposa F <PBJ-BENJ> (31)

SERIE Nº 8514.1

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 01:14.08 2585.2 2006 EULARIO

26295131 Berta Ferrés Marmol 00:59.82 2585.3 2006 MOLINSR

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 00:57.69 2585.4 2007 EULARIO

48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 00:59.71 2585.5 2006 PORTUS

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 01:01.63 2585.6 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 8614.2

90070175 Júlia Batlle Martínez 00:56.22 2586.2 2006 MOLINSR

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO 00:53.80 2586.3 2005 PORTUS

04888602 ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ 00:49.57 2586.4 2005 C.N.B.

45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES LLINAS 00:50.34 5086.5 2005 CVOLTOR

48231063 MARTA NOGUERA CARCELEN 00:55.34 2586.6 2006 EULARIO



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
TROFEO CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

Piscina: ES VIVER  25M  8 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 02/04/2016  a las 17:00 Pagina: 181069

PRUEBA Nº: 14 50 Mariposa F <PBJ-BENJ> (31)

SERIE Nº 8714.3

47430135 EVA RODRIGUEZ TIERRASECA 00:48.72 2587.1 2005 EULARIO

48091332 CARLOTA GREER MONTESINOS 00:47.73 2587.2 2006 C.N.B.

90905729 HANNA BLANCH 00:46.81 2587.3 2005 C.N.B.

47598035 HANNE ALVAREZ VERDAGUER 00:45.36 2587.4 2005 C.N.B.

49287198 ALBA LOBATO ROSARIO 00:46.30 2587.5 2005 S.FELIU

47325880 AINHOA MUÑOZ MORENO 00:47.09 2587.6 2005 C.N.B.

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 00:48.21 2587.7 2005 CVOLTOR

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 00:48.90 2587.8 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 8814.4

41644404 LAIA OLIVERAS 00:45.30 2588.1 2006 CSTFULL

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:44.40 2588.2 2006 NAIBIZA

51073573 IRENE UILIANA TINTEA 00:43.91 2588.3 2006 TORRIJO

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 00:42.37 2588.4 2005 CNPALMA

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 00:43.49 2588.5 2006 PORTUS

48142823 Irene Cerrato Cencerrado 00:44.14 2588.6 2005 MOLINSR

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 00:44.72 2588.7 2005 CNPALMA

04237339 MARIA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ-REDONDO 00:45.30 2588.8 2006 TORRIJO

SERIE Nº 8914.5

49899526 Lucía Hidalga Villar 00:40.85 2589.1 2005 MOLINSR

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 00:39.37 5089.2 2005 CNPALMA

49532396 Alba Salas Vidal 00:38.42 2589.3 2005 MOLINSR

90090288 MARIONA GÁMEZ MOLINER 00.38:15 2589.4 2005 C.N.B.

23842734 Alba Pradell Vilachá 00:36.45 2589.5 2005 MOLINSR

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 00:38.70 2589.6 2005 NAIBIZA

48143003 Paula Andrade Matamoros 00:40.61 2589.7 2006 MOLINSR

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 00:40.86 2589.8 2006 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Mariposa M <AL-I-J-AB> (8)

SERIE Nº 9015.1

43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 01:30.62 2590.2 2002 CVOLTOR

43479384 JUAN CERVANTES POUSIBET 01:29.57 2590.3 2003 CVOLTOR

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 01:27.99 5090.4 2003 CVOLTOR

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:28.52 2590.5 2003 CVOLTOR

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:30.34 2590.6 2003 NAIBIZA

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON90.7 2003 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 9115.2

43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 01:21.94 2591.2 2002 CNPALMA

47667303 ARNAU JIMENEZ ARANDA 01:20.00 2591.3 1993 SANTBOI

47257610 AARON VERDUGO RUBIO 01:17.40 2591.4 1999 PORTUS

46422891 HUGO PINO HERNANDEZ 01:17.48 2591.5 2002 VALLIRA

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:21.02 2591.6 2002 NAIBIZA

47321152 EGOITZ MUÑOZ MORENO 01:25.12 2591.7 2003 C.N.B.
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PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Mariposa M <AL-I-J-AB> (8)

SERIE Nº 9215.3

48263052 DAVID MILLAN ROMERO 01:15.17 2592.1 2000 VALLIRA

43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 01:13.56 2592.2 2001 CNPALMA

49531210 POL MARTINEZ PACHECO 01:12.79 2592.3 2000 VALLIRA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:12.76 2592.4 2003 PORTUS

90051309 DIDAC SOPESENS HERNANDEZ 01:12.79 2592.5 2002 C.N.B.

90259012 GERARD VILLALTA 01:13.20 2592.6 1999 CSTFULL

43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 01:14.99 2592.7 2002 CVOLTOR

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01:17.28 2592.8 2001 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 9315.4

24414049 ROGER MARCOS MORATA 01:11.79 2593.1 2002 C.N.B.

21787835 GUILLERMO USECHI ELIZARI 01:11.15 2593.2 2002 C.N.B.

47907954 ALBERT CASTAÑO VICENTE 01:10.42 2593.3 1997 VALLIRA

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01:09.74 2593.4 2001 CNPALMA

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 01:09.79 2593.5 2002 CNPALMA

47890558 XAVIER ORTIZ LLORENS 01:10.44 2593.6 1999 VALLIRA

04068072 KACPER HAIDAR 01:11.36 2593.7 2003 C.N.B.

43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 01:12.53 2593.8 2002 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 9415.5

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:09.12 2594.1 2001 EULARIO

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01:06.74 2594.2 2001 PORTUS

46474473 JUNIOR CASTRO MORALES 01:06.44 2594.3 2002 C.N.B.

46495677 ERIC GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:05.35 2594.4 2000 S.FELIU

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 01:06.29 2594.5 1999 CVOLTOR

21751812 MARC MORENO ALEU 01:06.57 2594.6 2002 C.N.B.

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01:08.30 5094.7 2001 CNPALMA

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:09.40 2594.8 2002 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 9515.6

43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA LLOMPART 01:06.50 5095.1 1999 CVOLTOR

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 01:04.50 2595.2 2000 EULARIO

47799852 ADRIA ROCA LOBO 01:03.50 2595.3 1989 S.FELIU

43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE 01:04.55 5095.4 1996 CVOLTOR

48063102 FERNANDO TELLECHEA DE LA FUENTE 01:03.46 2595.5 2002 C.N.B.

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:03.81 2595.6 2000 NAIBIZA

47251840 OSCAR MAULEON MURGUIALDAY 01:04.78 2595.7 1990 NAIBIZA

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 01:05.21 2595.8 2002 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 9615.7

48264774 ARES LUCENA GONZALEZ 01:01.45 2596.1 1999 S.FELIU

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 01:01.54 5096.2 1999 CVOLTOR

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:58.19 2596.3 1997 CNPALMA

46495678 ADRIA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:56.98 2596.4 1997 S.FELIU

05442940 SANTOS VILLALON CENTENERA 00:57.50 2596.5 2001 CVOLTOR

47254877 LUIS CARDONA RECIO 00:58.20 2596.6 1993 EULARIO

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 01:00.97 2596.7 1998 EULARIO

47891594 MARCOS ZAMORA GUISADO 01:02.45 2596.8 1998 VALLIRA
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PRUEBA Nº: 16 100 Mariposa F <AL-I-J-AB> (32)

SERIE Nº 9716.1

49484559 FRANCESCA SOCIAS FERRER97.1 2000 S.T.CVOLTOR

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:48.02 2597.2 2004 EULARIO

47670853 ARIADNA GIMENEZ MENDIOLA 01:46.03 2597.3 2000 SANTBOI

05393883 ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 01:40.68 2597.4 2003 CVOLTOR

47671954 REBECA IGLESIAS PALACIOS 01:41.28 2597.5 2001 SANTBOI

47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 01:46.34 2597.6 2003 FORMENTE

90145908 ANDREA BLANCH STAMPA 01:52.32 2597.7 2004 C.N.B.

49415758 RAJNI MARQUEZ MARQUEZ97.8 2004 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 9816.2

21778301 AINA BACHS PUBILL 01:40.27 2598.1 2004 C.N.B.

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 01:38.20 2598.2 2002 NAIBIZA

90851038 ARIADNA MORCILLO ESPINOSA 01:35.00 2598.3 2004 SANTBOI

43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 01:34.73 2598.4 2002 CNPALMA

47260851 NEREA LOPEZ CABEZUELO 01:34.86 2598.5 2002 FORMENTE

90051122 AMALIA CASAMITJANA SERRA 01:37.76 2598.6 2003 C.N.B.

47673270 ALBA ROMAN FERIA 01:40.00 2598.7 2004 SANTBOI

48230146 PAULA HIDALGO FRANCH 01:40.56 2598.8 2001 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 9916.3

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:31.47 2599.1 2004 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:30.81 2599.2 2004 NAIBIZA

21780479 ALEXIA MURIAS MATO 01:30.20 2599.3 2002 C.N.B.

47260699 SANDRA ESCANDELL MUÑOZ 01:28.77 2599.4 2002 FORMENTE

53318277 EMMA LOPEZ CABALLE 01:30.00 2599.5 2004 SANTBOI

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:30.43 2599.6 1999 EULARIO

41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 01:31.29 2599.7 2003 CVOLTOR

47442606 LAURA SALOMÓN JIMENEZ-ORTIZ 01:34.15 2599.8 2004 C.N.B.

SERIE Nº 10016.4

43638024 AURA VILARRASA 01:27.83 25100.1 2004 CSTFULL

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:26.70 25100.2 2002 NAIBIZA

48125635 ONA IRIE STEEL MARTINEZ 01:26.28 25100.3 2004 C.N.B.

45170096 LAURA NIETO 01:26.10 25100.4 2002 CSTFULL

48109055 LUCIA SANTED VILLARROYA 01:26.11 25100.5 2001 C.N.B.

43469388 CARLOTA GINEL ENSEÑAT 01:26.54 25100.6 2001 CVOLTOR

53657845 MARTA USECHI ELIZARI 01:26.80 25100.7 2004 C.N.B.

47894040 Júlia Torras Gusi 01:27.87 25100.8 2003 MOLINSR

SERIE Nº 10116.5

48035920 MIREIA RIGOL  HUAMANI 01:24.00 25101.1 2003 C.N.B.

03955179 SANDRA GALLARDO GOMEZ 01:23.13 25101.2 2001 TORRIJO

47864700 SIRA PINO BACH 01:22.05 25101.3 2000 SANTBOI

49323149 JUDIT GARRETA YUSTE 01:20.15 25101.4 2004 C.N.B.

90473918 SARAH BLANCH STAMPA 01:21.33 25101.5 2002 C.N.B.

47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01:22.15 25101.6 2001 NAIBIZA

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:23.21 25101.7 2004 CNPALMA

23921949 NADYA PEINADO SALA 01:25.00 25101.8 2000 C.N.B.
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SERIE Nº 10216.6

99085738 INES BARAJAS LUNA 01:20.10 25102.1 2002 TORRIJO

39444515 MARIA BARRIO DEL PINO 01:17.43 25102.2 2002 C.N.B.

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:17.37 25102.3 2003 EULARIO

49283316 Maria de Haro Hernández 01:16.80 25102.4 2001 MOLINSR

07264921 CLÀUDIA OLIVERAS 01:17.27 25102.5 2003 CSTFULL

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 01:17.38 25102.6 2002 CNPALMA

25367514 MARTA PARICIO PONS 01:19.40 25102.7 2002 C.N.B.

04856992 VICTORIA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 01:20.10 25102.8 2003 TORRIJO

SERIE Nº 10316.7

25366224 LEYRE MURIAS MATO 01:16.31 25103.1 2000 C.N.B.

47668243 MARINA INIESTA PADIAL 01:15.70 25103.2 2001 SANTBOI

90176105 ALBA FERREIRO BARBANCHO 01:14.83 25103.3 2001 VALLIRA

47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 01:13.71 25103.4 2000 NAIBIZA

49296339 Èlia Badosa Felip 01:14.50 25103.5 2003 MOLINSR

47894661 LAURA HERRERO LOPEZ 01:14.89 25103.6 2002 VALLIRA

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 01:15.97 25103.7 1997 NAIBIZA

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:16.58 25103.8 2002 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 10416.8

90051124 ADRIANA AZNAR DIEZ 01:12.97 25104.1 2004 C.N.B.

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 01:11.64 25104.2 2002 CNPALMA

43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 01:12.04 50104.3 2001 CVOLTOR

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:10.52 25104.4 2003 NAIBIZA

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 01:11.20 25104.5 1992 NAIBIZA

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 01:11.41 25104.6 1998 EULARIO

48140260 AINHOA LAGARES JURADO 01:12.18 25104.7 2000 S.FELIU

49283780 CARLA PEREDA LUQUE 01:13.66 25104.8 2002 S.FELIU

SERIE Nº 10516.9

43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 01:10.42 25105.1 2000 CVOLTOR

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 01:10.18 25105.2 2003 CVOLTOR

47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 01:07.86 25105.3 1999 NAIBIZA

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:05.85 25105.4 1998 EULARIO

28063247 SILENA GONZALEZ MARTOS 01:07.50 25105.5 2002 S.FELIU

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:08.88 25105.6 2003 EULARIO

47987095 LAIA RUIZ PEREZ 01:10.29 25105.7 2001 S.FELIU

47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 01:10.45 25105.8 2000 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 17 50 Espalda M <PBJ-BENJ> (10)

SERIE Nº 10617.1

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO106.2 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

49412655 OLIVER ROIG MARI106.3 2007 S.T.EULARIO

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES 01:11.20 25106.4 2007 EULARIO

47409600 ARIEL MORENO ESCRIBANO106.5 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

47433143 FRANCISCO JOSE MARI RECIO106.6 2007 S.T.EULARIO
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SERIE Nº 10717.2

48199948 ASIER TRIGUEROS QASIMI 01:02.32 25107.2 2005 NAIBIZA

48198363 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 00:56.88 25107.3 2006 NAIBIZA

24487519 ADRIÀ NAVAJAS GONZALEZ 00:56.11 25107.4 2006 C.N.B.

46693375 GUILLEM SARRIÓN CULLEL 00:56.8 25107.5 2006 C.N.B.

47432457 ALEJANDRO TORRES VARGAS 00:59.93 25107.6 2006 NAIBIZA

47431266 DWAYNE CARDONA DE LEMOS 01:05.15 25107.7 2006 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 10817.3

47432177 MARCOS GOMEZ LEDESMA 00:54.37 25108.1 2005 NAIBIZA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 00:52.47 25108.2 2006 NAIBIZA

48230184 YERAY LOPEZ MOLINA 00:50.82 25108.3 2004 NAIBIZA

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 00:50.16 25108.4 2004 CVOLTOR

48231106 JUAN PABLO PUJABI ISIDRO 00:50.64 25108.5 2005 NAIBIZA

47433053 SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZCO 00:50.98 25108.6 2005 EULARIO

48199427 JAUME FERRER ROIG 00:54.29 25108.7 2006 EULARIO

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 00:55.10 25108.8 2005 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 10917.4

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 00:49.51 25109.1 2006 NAIBIZA

21778302 PAU BACHS 00:48.2 25109.2 2006 C.N.B.

47431914 JOAN TORRES COLOMAR 00:48.12 25109.3 2005 EULARIO

47430696 ORIOL MARI AMOROS 00:47.76 25109.4 2006 EULARIO

48930755 ALVARO MARTINEZ MORELL 00:47.88 25109.5 2006 EULARIO

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:48.13 25109.6 2006 NAIBIZA

49242925 MARC FERNÁNDEZ CAÑELLES 00:48.93 25109.7 2005 S.FELIU

48232151 PAU RIERA RIBAS 00:49.55 25109.8 2005 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 11017.5

47432182 HUGO LOPEZ GARCIA 00:47.17 25110.1 2005 EULARIO

47407029 MATEO BURGOS GOMEZ 00:46.47 25110.2 2004 EULARIO

45186273 JORDI MAGRINYA SUAU 00:43.90 25110.3 2005 CNPALMA

24414050 DAVID MARCOS MORATA 00:42.06 25110.4 2005 C.N.B.

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 00:43.59 25110.5 2004 CVOLTOR

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 00:45.47 25110.6 2004 NAIBIZA

90076306 JAN ARMENGOL TRIVES 00:46.81 25110.7 2006 C.N.B.

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 00:47.53 25110.8 2006 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 11117.6

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 00:40.28 25111.1 2004 CNPALMA

48068936 HUGO IGLESIAS VILLEGAS 00:39.44 25111.2 2004 SANTBOI

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 00:38.63 25111.3 2004 CNPALMA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:38.09 25111.4 2004 EULARIO

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 00:38.17 25111.5 2005 CNPALMA

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:38.84 25111.6 2004 NAIBIZA

44941561 MAURICIO GRUART MENDEZ 00:40.01 25111.7 2004 C.N.B.

04491768 VLADYSLAV REVNIUK 00:40.37 25111.8 2004 C.N.B.
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SERIE Nº 11218.1

00281422 ANA MARIA ZAMAN112.3 2007 S.T.FORMENTE

47433657 MARIA PADILLA COSTA 01:13.81 25112.4 2007 EULARIO

47433318 ANNA MARIA RIBAS MARI112.5 2008 S.T.EULARIO

14276244 ALBA SORIANO PEREZ112.6 2005 S.T.FORMENTE

SERIE Nº 11318.2

48231521 AINHOA ROSELLO GARCIA 01:11.23 25113.2 2007 EULARIO

49411809 THAIS DIAZ GALLEGO 01:03.46 25113.3 2007 EULARIO

45187531 NURIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 00:59.12 25113.4 2008 CNPALMA

49411691 ANDREA COLOMAR CRUZ 01:01.70 25113.5 2007 EULARIO

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 01:04.66 25113.6 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 11418.3

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 00:58.29 25114.1 2007 EULARIO

90070179 Maria Pluvins Mas 00:55.81 25114.2 2006 MOLINSR

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 00:54.86 25114.3 2007 EULARIO

07863788 RIHAB RAHMOUNI 00:54.06 25114.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 00:54.12 25114.5 2005 EULARIO

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 00:55.55 25114.6 2008 CNPALMA

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 00:57.46 25114.7 2008 EULARIO

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 00:58.56 25114.8 2005 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 11518.4

41631952 ONA VILARRASA 00:53.48 25115.1 2007 CSTFULL

48233579 PAULA GUMUCIO SOLER 00:51.27 25115.2 2005 NAIBIZA

45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES LLINAS 00:51.09 25115.3 2005 CVOLTOR

49781416 Marta Cuello Ferrés 00:50.02 25115.4 2007 MOLINSR

48199781 IRENE FERNANDEZ ONDOÑO 00:50.02 25115.5 2005 EULARIO

90070175 Júlia Batlle Martínez 00:51.19 25115.6 2006 MOLINSR

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 00:52.16 25115.7 2005 EULARIO

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 00:53.63 25115.8 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 11618.5

48231063 MARTA NOGUERA CARCELEN 00:49.75 25116.1 2006 EULARIO

48091332 CARLOTA GREER MONTESINOS 00:48.09 25116.2 2006 C.N.B.

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 00:47.52 25116.3 2005 EULARIO

04888602 ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ 00:47.09 25116.4 2005 C.N.B.

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 00:48.23 50116.5 2005 CVOLTOR

90905729 HANNA BLANCH 00:48.06 25116.6 2005 C.N.B.

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 00:48.76 25116.7 2005 CVOLTOR

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 00:49.87 25116.8 2006 CNPALMA
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SERIE Nº 11718.6

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 00:45.64 25117.1 2006 CNPALMA

48143003 Paula Andrade Matamoros 00:44.48 25117.2 2006 MOLINSR

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 00:43.55 25117.3 2005 NAIBIZA

47430135 EVA RODRIGUEZ TIERRASECA 00:43.37 25117.4 2005 EULARIO

49869710 Júlia Espín Pérez 00:43.45 25117.5 2005 MOLINSR

26067920 TANIA VERDAGUER 00:44.30 25117.6 2005 C.N.B.

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 00:45.61 25117.7 2005 CVOLTOR

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:47.04 25117.8 2006 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 11818.7

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 00:42.95 25118.1 2005 CNPALMA

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:42.67 25118.2 2006 NAIBIZA

49899526 Lucía Hidalga Villar 00:41.56 25118.3 2005 MOLINSR

23842734 Alba Pradell Vilachá 00:37.91 25118.4 2005 MOLINSR

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 00:42.36 50118.5 2005 CNPALMA

49241454 Ariadna Temprano Xambó 00:42.54 25118.6 2006 MOLINSR

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 00:42.92 25118.7 2005 CNPALMA

90090288 MARIONA GÁMEZ MOLINER 00:43.15 25118.8 2005 C.N.B.

PRUEBA Nº: 19 100 Espalda M <AL-I-J-AB> (11)

SERIE Nº 11919.1

47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 01:48.91 25119.1 2003 EULARIO

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 01:41.60 25119.2 2002 NAIBIZA

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:39.07 25119.3 2003 CVOLTOR

46390428 ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 01:34.23 25119.4 2003 CVOLTOR

49376582 Gerard Gimeno Díaz 01:34.67 25119.5 2003 MOLINSR

48232459 RAUL SERRA TUR 01:39.86 25119.6 2001 EULARIO

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 01:47.31 25119.7 2002 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 12019.2

49244197 IVAN GALLEGO RIVERO 01:31.76 25120.1 2002 VALLIRA

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 01:30.36 25120.2 2002 EULARIO

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:29.38 25120.3 2003 EULARIO

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 01:26.96 25120.4 2003 CVOLTOR

43636009 CÈZAR POZAS 01:29.31 25120.5 2000 CSTFULL

47667858 MARCOS FERNANDEZ DIAZ-ARAQUE 01:29.62 25120.6 2003 SANTBOI

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:30.61 25120.7 2003 NAIBIZA

47864487 SERGI MOLINA VERA 01:33.57 25120.8 2001 SANTBOI

SERIE Nº 12119.3

45790365 RAMIRO PEREZ BECHER 01:26.25 25121.1 2001 VALLIRA

48264094 SERGIO GOMEZ DAMAS 01:24.94 25121.2 2002 S.FELIU

47257610 AARON VERDUGO RUBIO 01:23.65 25121.3 1999 PORTUS

47258681 PEDRO J. DEL VALLE ROMAN 01:20.40 25121.4 2001 NAIBIZA

47257656 LORENZO AZNAREZ TUR 01:22.46 25121.5 1998 NAIBIZA

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:24.78 25121.6 2002 NAIBIZA

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 01:25.81 25121.7 2003 NAIBIZA

24433428 MARC LUIS PONCE SOCHNOV 01:26.63 25121.8 2002 C.N.B.
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SERIE Nº 12219.4

45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 01:18.24 25122.1 2000 CNPALMA

43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 01:17.27 25122.2 2002 CNPALMA

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:16.13 25122.3 2003 PORTUS

99084305 JOSE MANUEL AGUADO GALA 01:15.00 25122.4 2000 TORRIJO

47321152 EGOITZ MUÑOZ MORENO 01:15.88 25122.5 2003 C.N.B.

90076258 GENIS ARMEMGOL TRIVES 01:16.24 25122.6 2002 C.N.B.

48932648 AGUSTÍ COSTABELLA MORENO 01:18.21 25122.7 2003 C.N.B.

43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 01:20.86 50122.8 2002 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 12319.5

47890558 XAVIER ORTIZ LLORENS 01:14.65 25123.1 1999 VALLIRA

48109057 JAVIER SANTED VILLARROYA 01:14.18 25123.2 2002 C.N.B.

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01:13.37 25123.3 2001 CNPALMA

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 01:13.26 25123.4 2002 CNPALMA

48263052 DAVID MILLAN ROMERO 01:13.27 25123.5 2000 VALLIRA

43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA 01:13.60 25123.6 2000 CVOLTOR

21751812 MARC MORENO ALEU 01:14.40 25123.7 2002 C.N.B.

47667303 ARNAU JIMENEZ ARANDA 01:15.00 25123.8 1993 SANTBOI

SERIE Nº 12419.6

46422891 HUGO PINO HERNANDEZ 01:12.92 25124.1 2002 VALLIRA

39474365 MARC LOPEZ CUBERO 01:11.27 25124.2 2001 S.FELIU

45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 01:11.22 25124.3 2002 CNPALMA

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01:10.64 25124.4 2001 CNPALMA

90051309 DIDAC SOPESENS HERNANDEZ 01:11.08 25124.5 2002 C.N.B.

21787835 GUILLERMO USECHI ELIZARI 01:11.25 25124.6 2002 C.N.B.

41576895 MIQUEL GRAU 01:12.21 25124.7 1997 CSTFULL

15503209 EDGAR ALONSO GOMEZ-REY 01:13.20 25124.8 2003 TORRIJO

SERIE Nº 12519.7

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:09.99 25125.1 2002 NAIBIZA

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 01:09.25 25125.2 2000 NAIBIZA

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 01:08.23 25125.3 1999 CVOLTOR

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01:10.35 50125.4 2001 CNPALMA

47794067 SERGI VIVET 01:08.04 25125.5 1991 CSTFULL

41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 01:08.24 25125.6 2000 CVOLTOR

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 01:09.62 25125.7 2002 CNPALMA

47251840 OSCAR MAULEON MURGUIALDAY 01:10.06 25125.8 1990 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 12619.8

47907954 ALBERT CASTAÑO VICENTE 01:07.25 25126.1 1997 VALLIRA

48264774 ARES LUCENA GONZALEZ 01:06.61 25126.2 1999 S.FELIU

47260392 JOSE LUIS MORENO MOYA 01:05.43 25126.3 1997 NAIBIZA

48063102 FERNANDO TELLECHEA DE LA FUENTE 01:04.54 25126.4 2002 C.N.B.

47891594 MARCOS ZAMORA GUISADO 01:04.68 25126.5 1998 VALLIRA

46474473 JUNIOR CASTRO MORALES 01:06.15 25126.6 2002 C.N.B.

47408346 JORDI TUR PRATS 01:06.82 25126.7 1998 NAIBIZA

49242480 SERGIO LOPEZ-JURADO ALVAREZ 01:07.54 25126.8 1998 S.FELIU
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SERIE Nº 12719.9

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 01:03.12 25127.1 1999 EULARIO

47799852 ADRIA ROCA LOBO 01:01.90 25127.2 1989 S.FELIU

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 01:01.39 25127.3 1998 EULARIO

46495678 ADRIA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:57.60 25127.4 1997 S.FELIU

05442940 SANTOS VILLALON CENTENERA 01:02.33 50127.5 2001 CVOLTOR

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 01:01.40 25127.6 2002 CVOLTOR

43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA LLOMPART 01:02.90 25127.7 1999 CVOLTOR

46495677 ERIC GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:04.49 25127.8 2000 S.FELIU

PRUEBA Nº: 20 100 Espalda F <AL-I-J-AB> (35)

SERIE Nº 12820.1

43469388 CARLOTA GINEL ENSEÑAT128.1 2001 S.T.CVOLTOR

26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 01:51.20 25128.2 2004 EULARIO

47431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO 01:39.39 25128.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47673270 ALBA ROMAN FERIA 01:36.00 25128.4 2004 SANTBOI

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 01:39.02 25128.5 2003 PORTUS

47409056 LARA PIEDRA TORRES 01:39.88 25128.6 2004 NAIBIZA

49415758 RAJNI MARQUEZ MARQUEZ 01:57.22 25128.7 2004 NAIBIZA

09760916 LARISA IOANA PETRARIU128.8 2004 S.T.FORMENTE

SERIE Nº 12920.2

90051172 CLAUDIA VERDAGUER GIRONES 01:33.49 25129.1 2003 C.N.B.

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:32.71 25129.2 2004 EULARIO

48262410 ANDREA LORCA MERINO 01:32.25 25129.3 2004 S.FELIU

43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 01:32.05 25129.4 2002 CNPALMA

47260851 NEREA LOPEZ CABEZUELO 01:32.06 25129.5 2002 FORMENTE

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 01:32.59 25129.6 2002 NAIBIZA

21772810 NEREA MIRAPEIX DUFOL 01:32.88 25129.7 2004 C.N.B.

47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTAÑO 01:33.70 25129.8 2002 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 13020.3

47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 01:31.34 25130.1 2002 EULARIO

47969840 INES IGLESIAS DUVAL 01:30.00 25130.2 2004 SANTBOI

47667842 LAURA CARRERA SANCHEZ 01:29.99 25130.3 2000 SANTBOI

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:29.27 25130.4 2004 NAIBIZA

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:29.42 25130.5 2004 CNPALMA

23921949 NADYA PEINADO SALA 01:30.00 25130.6 2000 C.N.B.

48266881 Laura Mota Calomarde 01:30.03 25130.7 2002 MOLINSR

43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZÓN 01:34.00 50130.8 2002 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 13120.4

23891987 LAURA PINO HERNANDEZ 01:28.81 25131.1 2002 VALLIRA

47893504 Maria Miguel Fernández 01:28.10 25131.2 2003 MOLINSR

48140639 Regina Andreu Torner 01:27.80 25131.3 2003 MOLINSR

47671954 REBECA IGLESIAS PALACIOS 01:27.22 25131.4 2001 SANTBOI

99072983 CORAL VILA 01:27.23 25131.5 1994 CSTFULL

47668297 SONIA LUCAS GARCÍA 01:28.02 25131.6 2001 SANTBOI

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:28.58 25131.7 2003 NAIBIZA

53318277 EMMA LOPEZ CABALLE 01:29.00 25131.8 2004 SANTBOI
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SERIE Nº 13220.5

48035920 MIREIA RIGOL  HUAMANI 01:26.76 25132.1 2003 C.N.B.

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:25.79 25132.2 2003 PORTUS

43467688 AINA CABOT CASTILLO 01:25.54 25132.3 2000 CVOLTOR

47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 01:24.76 25132.4 1997 EULARIO

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 01:25.06 25132.5 2003 CVOLTOR

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:25.56 25132.6 2004 NAIBIZA

48125635 ONA IRIE STEEL MARTINEZ 01:25.83 25132.7 2004 C.N.B.

47864700 SIRA PINO BACH 01:27.04 25132.8 2000 SANTBOI

SERIE Nº 13320.6

99072982 NÚRIA VILÀ 01:23.95 25133.1 1994 CSTFULL

47406346 LORENA PUMARES GARCIA 01:23.74 25133.2 1999 PORTUS

25367514 MARTA PARICIO PONS 01:23.00 25133.3 2002 C.N.B.

45170096 LAURA NIETO 01:22.62 25133.4 2002 CSTFULL

48109055 LUCIA SANTED VILLARROYA 01:23.00 25133.5 2001 C.N.B.

47408174 MARIA ARABI RAMON 01:23.36 25133.6 2000 NAIBIZA

50905116 RAQUEL ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 01:23.82 25133.7 2002 PORTUS

43638024 AURA VILARRASA 01:24.31 25133.8 2004 CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 13420.7

43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 01:22.34 25134.1 2003 CNPALMA

49283780 CARLA PEREDA LUQUE 01:22.00 25134.2 2002 S.FELIU

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:21.88 25134.3 2004 NAIBIZA

53657845 MARTA USECHI ELIZARI 01:20.09 25134.4 2004 C.N.B.

43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:20.52 25134.5 2003 CNPALMA

45170808 MIREIA REVERTER 01:21.94 25134.6 2000 CSTFULL

47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:22.25 25134.7 1998 EULARIO

41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 01:22.48 25134.8 2003 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 13520.8

25366224 LEYRE MURIAS MATO 01:20.00 25135.1 2000 C.N.B.

43637367 NÚRIA MASÓ 01:18.84 25135.2 2003 CSTFULL

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 01:17.81 25135.3 2001 NAIBIZA

90176105 ALBA FERREIRO BARBANCHO 01:17.60 25135.4 2001 VALLIRA

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 01:17.79 25135.5 1999 EULARIO

49323149 JUDIT GARRETA YUSTE 01:18.83 25135.6 2004 C.N.B.

00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 01:19.37 25135.7 2003 CVOLTOR

43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 01:20.00 25135.8 2002 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 13620.9

43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 01:17.07 25136.1 2003 CVOLTOR

49532450 ANNA AGUILERA ROMERO 01:16.95 25136.2 2002 VALLIRA

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:16.42 25136.3 2002 CNPALMA

49283316 Maria de Haro Hernández 01:16.06 25136.4 2001 MOLINSR

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 01:16.28 25136.5 2003 NAIBIZA

47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 01:16.53 25136.6 1998 EULARIO

47409195 MARINA ORDOÑEZ FERNANDEZ 01:16.97 25136.7 1999 EULARIO

47442606 LAURA SALOMÓN JIMENEZ-ORTIZ 01:17.10 25136.8 2004 C.N.B.
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SERIE Nº 13720.10

43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 01:15.75 25137.1 2001 CVOLTOR

46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 01:15.64 25137.2 2002 CVOLTOR

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:14.96 25137.3 2003 NAIBIZA

90051124 ADRIANA AZNAR DIEZ 01:14.36 25137.4 2004 C.N.B.

47894661 LAURA HERRERO LOPEZ 01:14.69 25137.5 2002 VALLIRA

99085738 INES BARAJAS LUNA 01:15.13 25137.6 2002 TORRIJO

47670853 ARIADNA GIMENEZ MENDIOLA 01:15.66 25137.7 2000 SANTBOI

47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01:15.92 25137.8 2001 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 13820.11

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:14.09 25138.1 2003 EULARIO

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 01:13.02 25138.2 2002 CNPALMA

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 01:12.05 25138.3 1992 NAIBIZA

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 01:11.50 25138.4 2003 CVOLTOR

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 01:11.53 25138.5 2002 CNPALMA

48098013 LAIA GOMILA GIGERT 01:12.62 25138.6 2001 VALLIRA

49484559 FRANCESCA SOCIAS FERRER 01:13.43 25138.7 2000 CVOLTOR

43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 01:16.30 50138.8 2003 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 13920.12

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:10.76 25139.1 2003 CVOLTOR

47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 01:09.36 25139.2 1999 NAIBIZA

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:10.90 50139.3 2003 EULARIO

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:07.65 25139.4 1998 EULARIO

43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 01:08.09 25139.5 2000 CVOLTOR

47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 01:09.00 25139.6 2000 EULARIO

43637392 JULIA CORTES ARRIOLA 01:10.13 25139.7 1999 S.FELIU

28063247 SILENA GONZALEZ MARTOS 01:11.11 25139.8 2002 S.FELIU

PRUEBA Nº: 21 4x50 Estilos M <PBJ-BJ> (19)

SERIE Nº 14021.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>140.2 S.T.CVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA140.3 S.T.CNPALMA

00051 C.N.B. PBJ-BJ-AL140.4 S.T.C.N.B.

00895 EULARIO140.5 S.T.EULARIO

00499 NAIBIZA <EQ.A>140.6 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 4x50 Estilos F <PBJ-BJ> (43)

SERIE Nº 14122.2

00895 EULARIO141.3 S.T.EULARIO

00499 NAIBIZA <EQ.A>141.4 S.T.NAIBIZA

01345 PORTUS <EQ.A>141.5 S.T.PORTUS

00259 CSTFULL PBJ-BJ-AL141.6 S.T.CSTFULL
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PRUEBA Nº: 22 4x50 Estilos F <PBJ-BJ> (43)

SERIE Nº 14222.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>142.2 S.T.CVOLTOR

00851 SANTBOI PBJ-BJ-AL142.3 S.T.SANTBOI

00056 CNPALMA142.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00051 C.N.B. PBJ-BJ-AL142.5 S.T.C.N.B.

00070 MOLINSR PBJ-BJ-AL142.6 S.T.MOLINSR

PRUEBA Nº: 23 4x50 Estilos M <AL-I-J-AB> (19)

SERIE Nº 14323.1

00704 TORRIJO IN-JU-ABS143.3 S.T.TORRIJO

00176 VALLIRA IN-JU-ABS143.4 S.T.VALLIRA

00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS143.5 S.T.CSTFULL

SERIE Nº 14423.2

00895 EULARIO144.2 S.T.EULARIO

00499 NAIBIZA <EQ.A>144.3 S.T.NAIBIZA

00056 CNPALMA144.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00144 S.FELIU IN-JU-ABS144.5 S.T.S.FELIU

00051 C.N.B. IN-JU-ABS144.6 S.T.C.N.B.

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>144.7 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 24 4x50 Estilos F <AL-I-J-AB> (43)

SERIE Nº 14524.1

00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS145.2 S.T.CSTFULL

00704 TORRIJO IN-JU-ABS145.3 S.T.TORRIJO

00851 SANTBOI IN-JU-ABS145.4 S.T.SANTBOI

00070 MOLINSR IN-JU-ABS145.5 S.T.MOLINSR

00176 VALLIRA IN-JU-ABS145.6 S.T.VALLIRA

SERIE Nº 14624.1

00499 NAIBIZA <EQ.A>146.2 S.T.NAIBIZA

00051 C.N.B. IN-JU-ABS146.3 S.T.C.N.B.

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>146.4 S.T.CVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA146.5 S.T.CNPALMA

00144 S.FELIU IN-JU-ABS146.6 S.T.S.FELIU

00895 EULARIO146.7 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 25 8x50 Libres X <MIXTOS> (64)

SERIE Nº 14725.1

00259 CSTFULL MIXTOS147.1 S.T.CSTFULL

00051 C.N.B. MIXTOS147.2 S.T.C.N.B.

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>147.3 S.T.CVOLTOR

00499 NAIBIZA147.4 S.T.NAIBIZA

00056 CNPALMA147.5 S.T.CNPALMA

00144 S.FELIU MIXTOS147.6 S.T.S.FELIU

00895 EULARIO147.7 S.T.EULARIO

00704 TORRIJO MIXTOS147.8 S.T.TORRIJO


